1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Project Name
Product Code

PERFORMANCE DATA
LUMEN OUTPUT
Ordering Information
Example: MIBD32H-10401-III-BK
MIBD 1 - 120-277V
Name Watts CCT Voltage Controls
Blank - None
Distribution
III - Type III
Finish
Notes:
Height
10 - 10W 30 -  3000K
40 -  4000K
Warranty
Five year limited warranty.
 - MIKI
Bollard
13H - 13  High1
32H - 31.5  High1
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
 BK - Black
1. 32H is standard. 13H may ask MOQ and long lead time. Please contact Customer Service for details.
* Standard Finish is black. Custom colors might be available for an additional fee. Please check with Customer Service for more information.
( 50%)  C0- 180, C90- 270:  157. 2 deg, 63. 5 deg
0 15
30
45
60
75
90
105
120
135
150
165180- 165
- 150
- 135
- 120
- 105
- 90
- 75
- 60
- 45
- 30
- 15
C0- 180 C90- 270
69
139
208
277
347
All published luminaire photometric testing performed to
IESNA LM-79-08 standards by a NVLAP certified laboratory.
PHOTOMETRY
91305